
Club Advisor Advisor E-Mail Day

Anime and Manga Laura Hair lahair@lwsd.org Wednesdays

Art Club Suzanne C. schamberlin@lwsd.org Mondays

ASL NHS Diane Jackstadt djackstadt@lwsd.org 2nd/4th Thur.

Astronomy Rory Retzlaff rretzlaff@lwsd.org Tuesdays

Chess Andy Stratton jstratton@lwsd.org Tuesdays

Days for Girls Kelly McClellan kmcclellan@lwsd.org 1st Monday

DECA Brittanie Petersen bpetersen@lwsd.org Wednesdays

Drama Katherine Wold kawold@lwsd.org Tuesdays

EHS Book Club Kathleen Dunbar kdunbar@lwsd.org Tuesdays

Environmental Club Jenine Hutsell jhutsell@lwsd.org Mondays

Esports Diana Baylor dbaylor@lwsd.org every other Wed.

French Club Rachel Craig rcraig@lwsd.org Second Tuesday

French HS Rachel Craig rcraig@lwsd.org First Tuesday

HOSA Maria Garsi mgarsi@lwsd.org 1st and 3rd Tues.

Improv (tryouts only) club is closed 

for new members Katie Wold kawold@lwsd.org Mondays/Fridays

Interact Jennifer Macc. jmacchiarella@lwsd.org every other Wed.

International Club Matt Austin maustin@lwsd.org every other Wed.

Japanese Club Sandra Mizuno samizuno@lwsd.org Undecided

JOG Allison Snetselaar asnetselaar@lwsd.org 2nd Thur

Latinos Unidos Sandra Don Chokr sdonchokr@lwsd.org one Wed.ea mth

Math Honor Society Greg Emerson gemerson@lwsd.org every other Thur.

Model UN Rachelle Horner rhorner@lwsd.org every other Tues.

NHS applicant meetings

Michelle Okroy and 

Shelby Ruge

mokroy@lwsd.org 

sruge@lwsd.org Tuesdays

NHS officer meetings

Michelle Okroy and 

Shelby Ruge

mokroy@lwsd.org 

sruge@lwsd.org Mondays

Pride Club Christine Everson ceverson@lwsd.org Wednesdays

Robotics Steve Evans sevans34@comcast.net Wednesday(?)

SNHS Brian Wikrent bwikrent@lwsd.org last Friday

Sound to Summit Lena Hanson lhanson@lwsd.org Wednesday TBD

Spanish Honor Society Sandra Don Chokr sdonchokr@lwsd.org 2nd Thur

Speech & Debate Todd Bohannon tbohannon@lwsd.org Mondays

Strategy Board Games Kyle Van Vleet kvanvleet@lwsd.org Fridays

TSA (Technology Student Assoc. Scott Petersen spetersen@lwsd.org occasional Thurs.

UNICEF Christina deVidal cdevidal@lwsd.org every other Wed.

Wellness & Yoga Kate Agnew katagnew@lwsd.org not decided

Wolves of EHS Christina deVidal cdevidal@lwsd.org every other Monday

Writing Club (this club not 

approved yet) Christina deVidal cdevidal@lwsd.org every other Thur?
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Times Room Student Club President

1:00-2:45 C215 Natasha Sterling

2:10-3:00

B157 2nd 

Semester

2-2:30 C112

2:05-3:00 D130 Tzvetelina Dimitrova

2:05-3:00 D132 Rohan Bhatt

2:00-2:45ish E107

12:30-1:30 library

2:30-3:30 Theater

Homeroom library

2:00-3:00 C208 Olivia Marie Victorino, Sanjana Sridhar

12:35 D210 Sam Kipfer

2:10-2:30 E204

2:10-2:30 E204 Adrianna Tapia Gomez

2:10 C111 Rachel Roberson

2:15

D-wing 

stairs Alisa Muench, Riley Toland

12:30-12:45 D225 Tyler Zangaglia

12:30 - 1:00 C229

2:10-2:40 C130

12:30-12:55 E203

2:10-3:00 library

2:30-3:30 C225

2:10 - 2:45 varies

2:10-2:30 C132

12:30-1:10 C220 Liam Doyle

7 p.m. D123 Siddhant Jain

2:10-3:10 C125 Mai Nguyen

12:30-1:00 E102

7:00 - 7:20 E203 Maria Angulo

2:00-3:00ish Rm 108 Renaissance school

2:05-3:00

upper 

commons

2:10-2:45 D123

12:35 D230 Laila Salah, Annanya Tyagi

12:30-1:05 A027 Joanne Lim

2:10 D230 Siddhant Jain

2:10 D230


